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Day Section Homework 

Tues Nov 28 
 

Classifying Triangles 
 

Pg 241: 
15-19 odd, 31, 37 

Thurs Nov 30 Angles of Triangles  Pg. 250: 
13-21 odd, 30, 31 

Mon Dec 4 

 
Congruent Triangles 

 
And 

  
Practice 

 

Pg 258: 
1-6, 9-11, 13, 15, 18 

Wed Dec 6 Quiz  

Fri Dec 8 Practice Day No Homework 

Tues Dec 12 

 
Proving Triangles 

Congruent (SSS, SAS, ASA, 
AAS, HL) 

 

 
Worksheet 

 

Thurs Dec 14 Proving Triangles Practice  

Mon Dec 18 
 

Isosceles and Equilateral 
Triangles 

Pg. 289: 
1-5 all, 9-13 odd, 15-18 all, 19, 

21 

http://ovingtonclassroom.weebly.com/


Wed Dec 20 Review  

Dec 22-Jan 1  Happy Holidays! Take Home Test 

Tues Jan 2 
4.7 

Congruence 
Transformations 

Worksheet 

   

 

 


